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Entente Lessinoise d'Athlétisme
Section Deux-Acren
42e Cross Populaire de Deux-Acren
14e Grand Prix Alex MARQUEBREUCQ
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Lutines

Noms Prénoms AN Club
Feuillet Emmyline 2009 ACEL
Van Quaille Johanna 2009 ACEL
Decoux Isaure 2011 ACEL
Poussins

Noms Prénoms AN Club
Feuillet Matthias 2007 ACEL
Lequeux Théo 2008 ACEL
Poussines

Noms Prénoms AN Club
Minéo Emilie 2008 ACEL
Benjamines : 600m

Noms Prénoms AN Club
Vanthournout Alys 2006 AC Beloeil
Van Wymeersch Victoire 2006 ACEL
D'Haeyer Coline 2005 Saint Sauveur
Demets Elodie 2006 Ath
Soyez Mailys 2005 ACEL
Scuccimarri Céline 2007 ACLO
Merschaert Briana 2006 ACEL
Longle Célia 2005 ACEL
Benjamins: 600m

Noms Prénoms AN Club
Dubois Timothée 2005 Ath
Libbrecht Victor 2005 AC Beloeil
Vermoesen Guillaume 2006 ACEL
Querton Gilles 2006 ACEL
Thys Alexandre 2005 ACLO
Pupilles filles: 1000m

Noms Prénoms AN Club
Dupont Camille 2003 GOSP
De Meester Eloine 2004 ACLO
Lequeux Aline 2003 ACEL
Guilmot Ophélie 2003 AC Beloeil
Vandewouwer Louise 2004 ACEL
Demets Pauline 2004 Ath
Pozza Rachelle 2003 ACEL
Gontier Lola 2003 ACLO
Decamps Faustine 2004 ACLO
Gauthier Morgane 2004 ACEL
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Pupilles garcons:

Noms

Lequeux
Vermoesen
Dubois
Querton
Viaene

Thys

Si Sipio
Vanthournout

Minimes filles:
Noms

Pozza
Vandewouwer
Boutry

Minimes garcons:
Noms

Dubois

Jacquier

Dubois

Viaene
Vermoesen

Di Sipio

Cadettes: 1500m
Pardoms
Hastir

Cadets: 2000m
Noms

Parez

Lequeux

Scolaires filles:

Noms

Labeau
Fastenaekens
Pardoms
Rozas

Prénoms
Romain
Timmy
Justin
Thomas
Valentin
Maxime
Leandro
Camile

Prénoms
Zélia
Marie
Anaélle

Prénoms
Cyril
Maxime
Tristan
Louis
Maxime
Loris

Emilie
Odile

Prénoms
Henri
Damien

Prénoms
Ophélie
Charlotte
Charlotte
Maryam

Scolaires garcons: 3000m

Noms
Marquebreucq
Vandenbossche

Juniors dames:
Séniors dames:
Noms

Doulliez

Masters dames:
Noms

Misonne
Servais
Boudart

3000m
3000m

3000m

Prénoms
Ticky
Thomas

Prénoms
Mathilde

Prénoms
Marie-Christine
Isabelle
Virginie

AN
2004
2003
2003
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004

AN
2001
2002
2001

AN
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002

2000
2000

AN
1999
1999

AN
1997
1998
1997
1997

AN
1997
1998

AN
1990

AN
1968
1977
1975

Club

ACEL

ACEL

Ath

ACEL

ACEL

ACLO

ACEL

AC Beloeil

Club
ACEL
ACEL
ACEL

Club
Ath

ACEL
Ath

ACEL
ACEL
ACEL

ACEL
ACEL

Club
ACEL
ACEL

Club
Ath

ACEL
ACEL
ACEL

Club
ACEL
ACEL

Club
AC Beloeil

Club
ACEL
ACLO
GOSP
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Juniors hommes:

Noms
Hans

Masters hommes:

Noms
Labeau
Boutry
D'Haeyer
Pozza
Lequeux
Demarbaix
Vermoesen
Pettiaux
Di Sipio
Meuret

Séniors hommes:

Noms
Bastien
Demets
Querton
Wielfart
Minéo
Lahmidi

4000m

4000m

6000m

Prénoms
Bastien

Prénoms
Stéphane
Vincent
Joél
Pierre
Fabrice
Dany
Patrick
Guy
Ciro
Albert

Prénoms
Jimmy
Bernard
Michaél
Bernard
Philippe
Miloud

AN
1995

AN
1969
1975
1975
1964
1974
1966
1970
1950
1972
1946

AN
1985
1974
1977
1974
1967
1994

Club
ACEL

Club

Ath

ACEL

Saint Sauveur
ACEL

ACEL

ROC Maffles
ACEL

Saint Sauveur
ACEL

AC Beloeil

Club

AC Beloeil
Ath

ACEL

ETC

ACEL

ACEL



